04/26/24 07:15:52

Cobourg (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Ontario Street

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Canadian Signed Qil On Panel

Canadian Oil On Panel Signed A.W. Campbell
Canadian Oil On Panel Signed Beth Moncur
Benjamin Chee Chee. "Friends'
Canadian Oil On Panel. Jack Charlton
Canadian Oil On Panel. Jack Charlton
Canadian Oil On Panel

Qil On Panel. Signed C. Millard
Canadian Oil On Panel Signed E. Jalava
Canadian Oil On Panel M.C. Chute
Irish Qil On Panel By Francis J. Harvey
Signed Keirstead Qil Print

Signed Watercolour Of Ballerinas

Hand Made Stained Glass Panel

Framed Sidney Crosby Collectible
Signed Oil On Panel Of Mansion

Floral Still Life Oil On Canvas

Signed Qil Portrait By Gordon L. Callowhill
Qil On Canvas. Landscape By E.A. Lais
Signed English Watercolour J. Standard
Fritz & Floyd Tiger Jardiniere

Navaho Pottery Vessel

Shelley Dinner Service For 8

2 Shelley Platters

Set of 6 Shelley Soups & Saucers

32 Piece Set In Walnut Chest.

Lot of Silverplated Items

Lot of 4 Silverplated Trays

Lot of 3 Silverplated Serving Trays

Qil on Canvas-Signed R. Boren

Large Framed Floral Print

Large Framed Floral Print

13

Auction Closes. Tue, Dec 19 9:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Watercolour - Signed Y asuko
Watercolour - Signed Y asuko
Canadian Watercolour By Stan Seller
Felicity Wishes, by Emma Thompson
Watercolour By Nancy Caudle
Watercolour by Judi Mitts Peddler

Qil On Panel - Monogrammed M.K.
Oil On Panel - Charles R.Lee, 1965
A.J. Casson Silk Screen

Pencil & Charcoal Drawing - Signed
Royal Albert - Petit Point Bone China
Oriental Carpet 67 x 88

Pair Of Antique Horse Hames

Signed Heyer Oil On Panel

Signed Oil On Panel D. Clow

Signed Oil On Canvas, Denise '82
Signed Oil On Canvas, J. Medina
1950's Decorative Print. Signed J. H. Lynch
Oil On Canvas, signed Kranz

Signed Qil On Panel. H. Russell
B.Michalowska. Framed Tile Panel
Pair Of Oils On Canvas Of Landscapes
Qil On Panel. Signed M. Mariani

Set Of 6 Wedgwood Y ear Plates
Etched Cranberry Edge Oil Lamp Shade
Tin Of Costume Earrings

9 Vintage Avon Bottles

Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs

Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs

Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs

Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs

Lot of 6 Laser Video Discs



04/26/24 07:15:52

Lot Title Lot Title

0065 Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs 0109 Fritz & Floyd Mgjolica Pitcher

0066 Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs 0110 Set of Dominos In Travel Case

0067 Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs 0111 Setof 9 Large Gilt Service Plates.

0068 Lot of 6 Laser Video Discs 0112 2 Canadian Stoneware Pottery Boxes
0069 Lot of 6 Laser Video Discs 0113 Watercolour Signed A. Thomas

0070 Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs 0114 Watercolour Signed Viviane Wong

0071 Lot of 5 Double Laser Video Discs 0115 Harley Davidson Motorcycle Mirror
0072 Lot of 5 Double Laser Video Discs 0116 Crowley Window Mount Air Conditioner

0073 Lot Of 5 Double Video Laser Discs
0074 Lot of 5 Laser Video Discs

0075 Set of 6 Old Country Roses Dinner Plates
0076 Set Of 6 Old Country Roses Dinner Plates
0077 Set of 8 Old Country Roses Plates

0079 Promotional Book For Jaguar

0080 Set of 6 Wedgwood Cream Soups & Saucers
0081 Large Limoges Dinner Set 1916

0082 Limoges Porcelain Teaser for 10

0083 Nemadiji Pottery Vase

0084 Signed French Porcelain

0085 Large Set Of Limoges Bridal Rose

0086 Shawn Whalen

0087 Lot of Vintage Textiles

0088 Signed Robert Bateman Book

0089 Lot of 5Art Books

0090 Miniature Tiffany Style Desk Lamp
0091 Pony Head Carnival Glass Bowl

0092 Victorian Glass Flower Vase

0093 Canadian Oil on Panel

0094 German Pewter Coffee Set On Tray

0095 OQil On Canvas Signed A. DeVity

0096 Signed Oil On Canvas- A. DeVity

0097 Vintage Painted & Textile Picture

0098 Signed Print By Hamilton Brown

0099 Origina Ink on paper E. Romano s
0100 Signed A P Print Huntley Brown

0101 Signed Watercolour Of Venice

0102 Porcelain Nativity Set.

0103 Roya Doulton Loving Cup

0104 Art Deco Frosted & Clear Glass Comport
0105 2 Piecesof RS China

0106 Cigar Box of Office Supplies

0107 Signed Linocut-Elio Delcol

0108 Stag Horn Handle Carving Set.

2/3



04/26/24 07:15:52

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



