## Cobourg (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Ontario Street

Auction Opens: Tue, Dec 12 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Dec 19 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Canadian Signed Oil On Panel	0033	Watercolour - Signed Yasuko
0002	Canadian Oil On Panel Signed A.W. Campbell	0034	Watercolour - Signed Yasuko
0003	Canadian Oil On Panel Signed Beth Moncur	0035	Canadian Watercolour By Stan Seller
0004	Benjamin Chee Chee. "Friends"	0036	Felicity Wishes, by Emma Thompson
0005	Canadian Oil On Panel. Jack Charlton	0037	Watercolour By Nancy Caudle
0006	Canadian Oil On Panel. Jack Charlton	0038	Watercolour by Judi Mitts Peddler
0007	Canadian Oil On Panel	0039	Oil On Panel - Monogrammed M.K.
0008	Oil On Panel. Signed C. Millard	0040	Oil On Panel - Charles R.Lee, 1965
0009	Canadian Oil On Panel Signed E. Jalava	0041	A.J. Casson Silk Screen
0010	Canadian Oil On Panel M.C. Chute	0042	Pencil & Charcoal Drawing - Signed
0011	Irish Oil On Panel By Francis J. Harvey	0043	Royal Albert - Petit Point Bone China
0012	Signed Keirstead Oil Print	0044	Oriental Carpet 67 x 88
0013	Signed Watercolour Of Ballerinas	0045	Pair Of Antique Horse Hames
0014	Hand Made Stained Glass Panel	0046	Signed Heyer Oil On Panel
0015	Framed Sidney Crosby Collectible	0047	Signed Oil On Panel D. Clow
0016	Signed Oil On Panel Of Mansion	0048	Signed Oil On Canvas, Denise '82
0017	Floral Still Life Oil On Canvas	0049	Signed Oil On Canvas, J. Medina
0018	Signed Oil Portrait By Gordon L. Callowhill	0050	1950's Decorative Print. Signed J. H. Lynch
0019	Oil On Canvas. Landscape By E.A. Lais	0051	Oil On Canvas, signed Kranz
0020	Signed English Watercolour J. Standard	0052	Signed Oil On Panel. H. Russell
0021	Fritz & Floyd Tiger Jardiniere	0053	B.Michalowska. Framed Tile Panel
0022	Navaho Pottery Vessel	0054	Pair Of Oils On Canvas Of Landscapes
0023	Shelley Dinner Service For 8	0055	Oil On Panel. Signed M. Mariani
0024	2 Shelley Platters	0056	Set Of 6 Wedgwood Year Plates
0025	Set of 6 Shelley Soups & Saucers	0057	Etched Cranberry Edge Oil Lamp Shade
0026	32 Piece Set In Walnut Chest.	0058	Tin Of Costume Earrings
0027	Lot of Silverplated Items	0059	9 Vintage Avon Bottles
0028	Lot of 4 Silverplated Trays	0060	Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs
0029	Lot of 3 Silverplated Serving Trays	0061	Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs
0030	Oil on Canvas-Signed R. Boren	0062	Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs
0031	Large Framed Floral Print	0063	Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs
0032	Large Framed Floral Print	0064	Lot of 6 Laser Video Discs

T -4	Title
Lot	пше

- **0065** Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs
- 0066 Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs
- 0067 Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs
- **0068** Lot of 6 Laser Video Discs
- **0069** Lot of 6 Laser Video Discs
- 0070 Lot Of 6 Laser Video Discs
- 0071 Lot of 5 Double Laser Video Discs
- 0072 Lot of 5 Double Laser Video Discs
- 0073 Lot Of 5 Double Video Laser Discs
- 0074 Lot of 5 Laser Video Discs
- **0075** Set of 6 Old Country Roses Dinner Plates
- **0076** Set Of 6 Old Country Roses Dinner Plates
- **0077** Set of 8 Old Country Roses Plates
- 0079 Promotional Book For Jaguar
- **0080** Set of 6 Wedgwood Cream Soups & Saucers
- **0081** Large Limoges Dinner Set 1916
- **0082** Limoges Porcelain Teaser for 10
- 0083 Nemadji Pottery Vase
- 0084 Signed French Porcelain
- 0085 Large Set Of Limoges Bridal Rose
- 0086 Shawn Whalen
- 0087 Lot of Vintage Textiles
- 0088 Signed Robert Bateman Book
- 0089 Lot of 5 Art Books
- **0090** Miniature Tiffany Style Desk Lamp
- **0091** Pony Head Carnival Glass Bowl
- 0092 Victorian Glass Flower Vase
- 0093 Canadian Oil on Panel
- 0094 German Pewter Coffee Set On Tray
- **0095** Oil On Canvas Signed A. DeVity
- 0096 Signed Oil On Canvas A. DeVity
- **0097** Vintage Painted & Textile Picture
- 0098 Signed Print By Hamilton Brown
- 0099 Original Ink on paper E. Romano s
- 0100 Signed A P Print Huntley Brown
- 0101 Signed Watercolour Of Venice
- 0102 Porcelain Nativity Set.
- 0103 Royal Doulton Loving Cup
- **0104** Art Deco Frosted & Clear Glass Comport
- 0105 2 Pieces of RS China
- **0106** Cigar Box of Office Supplies
- 0107 Signed Linocut-Elio Delcol
- 0108 Stag Horn Handle Carving Set.

## Lot Title

- 0109 Fritz & Floyd Majolica Pitcher
- 0110 Set of Dominos In Travel Case
- **0111** Set of 9 Large Gilt Service Plates.
- 0112 2 Canadian Stoneware Pottery Boxes
- 0113 Watercolour Signed A. Thomas
- **0114** Watercolour Signed Viviane Wong
- **0115** Harley Davidson Motorcycle Mirror
- **0116** Crowley Window Mount Air Conditioner

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com